4 3 — 2 1
REVISIONS
NOTES REV. ECN DESCRIPTION BY DATE
1.0 ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. A |8000028141 INITIAL RELEASE RJC 01/24/18
- 58.0( 1474.2 -
[ ) . - i
‘ I ¢ 0 © o © o o O_G ¢ O © O O o o l’_0 © 0 0 & O O o o
00O 000 ©00O ©00O V0O O00O 00O ©0O ©0O ©00O 00O 0090
¢ O O O O & O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O ¢©
Q0O ©0O0 Q0O O0O Q0O 0O ©00O Q0O 0O S0O 00O 09O
o O © O © O O O O © O O O O O O O O O o o o o
Q0O 000 ©00O ©00O Q00O 00O 00O ©0O ©0O ©00O 00O 0090
o O © O © O O O O © O O O O O O O O O o O o o
Q0O 000 ©00O ©00O G000 00O 00O ©0O ©0O ©00O 00O 0090
¢ O O O © & O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O ©
Q0O 000 Q0O OO0O 0O 00O 00O Q0O 0O S0O ©00O 09O
o O © O © O O O O © O O O O O O O O O oOo O o o
Q0O 000 ©00O ©0O0 Q00O 00O 00O ©0O ©0O ©00O 00O 0090 540 13713
480[12192] O 0 © 0 0 06 0 6 0 © 06 O 0 06 06 6 06 © ©6 0 0 o © ) [ ) ]
00O 000 ©00O ©00O V0O 00O 00O ©0O ©0O ©00O 00O 0090
¢ O O O © & O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O ¢©
Q0O 000 Q0O O0O Q0O 00O 00O Q0O 0O S0O 00O 090
o O © O © O O O O © O O O O O O O O O O O o o
Q0O 000 ©00O ©00O Q00O 00O 00O ©0O ©0O ©00O 00O 0090
o O © O © O O O O © O O O O O O O O O oOo o o o
00O 000 ©00O 00O V0O 00O 00O ©0O ©0O ©00O 00O 0090
¢ O O O O & O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O ©
Q0O ©0O0 Q0O OO0O Q0O 00O 0O Q0O 0O S0O 00O 090
o O © O © O O O O © O O O O O O O O O oOo O o o
' _0000 00O ©09O 000_300 00O ©09O 00%_000 00O ©0¢O °O°9_
T o 8o B o 8o 8o ” '
ASEied 2 2 B 8 8 B 2 Z’ o
8 oR B oR R oRn B oR
pxj bx§ bx] 2 = b bx§
8o B o 8o 8o
- 72.0[1828.8 | -
\ I I I 1 /
| — 7
5.00[127.0 | o N 1
DETAIL C
f 6.1/ 155.7| | J SCALE 1 12
? o o
T COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA
TOLERANCES SAP MATERIAL MASTER
OPLACE X+ 25 2PLACE XX+ 06
1PLACE Xz 12 ANGLES  +2° MTC3987PF
ITEM  [PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. WEIGHT ~ [NOTE NO. FINISH MATERIAL
1 MTC398701 CHANNEL, PLATFORM LONG 2 17.76 LBS GALV A123 A1011/A1018, A529
2 MTC398702 CHANNEL, PLATFORM SHORT 4 11.62 LBS
3 MTC398703 BRACKET, ANGLE MOUNTING 4 2.08 LBS 4B NAME DATE | TITLE
4 MTC398972 DECK, FORMED 4 35.60 LBS EE%E cE| RJC | 01/22/18
5 MTC39225 STEP FOR LIGHT DUTY PLATFORM 1 15.801 — 83285 [Rw 4X6 PLATFORM, PIER ATTACHMENTS
6 GB-03105 3/8"' X 1" GALV BOLTKIT 21 0.05 LBS DENSITY 1028 Dol 42328 Ry
7 GB-03145 3/8" X 1-1/2" GALV BOLT KIT 4 0.07 LBS wAss 2508 bs | GERES [
8 GWF-03 3/8' FLAT WASHER 8 0.01 LBS VOLUME n | 28888 [Re| TP 01/22/18 SCAE | DOCUMENTNO.
9 151275 TEK SCREW #12 X 3/4, WITH NEOPRENE WASHER 32 0.02 LBS SURFACEAREA | 14520 i | J8E23 ooy gooo028141 | 1:12 | MTC3987PF
HEIGHT SIZE WORK AREA MODEL DRAWING SHEET
LENGTH VERSION STATUS REVISION | VERSION | STATUS REVISION
@ 2015 CommScope, Inc. Confidential WIDTH C 6 A 10F 2
4 3 - 2 1




NOTES:

COMMSCOPE, INC. OF NORTH CAROLINA

TITLE

4X6 PLATFORM, PIER ATTACHMENTS

SIZE SCALE DOCUMENT NO.
DETAIL B C| 16 MTC3987PF
DETAIL A SOALET:2 DRAWING SHEET
SCALE1:2 o @ 6 VERSION | STATUS | REVISION
@ 2015 CommScope, Inc. Confidential A 20F2

4 3 o 2 1




